
117 347 WATERVILLE, LLC

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

5,100 0 5,100 52.79

525 BIGELOW HILL RD

SKOWHEGAN  ME 04976

5,100

347 WATERVILLE RD.

1 AERIAL SURVEY & PHOTO

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

15,700 0 15,700 162.50

PO BOX 659

NORRIDGEWOCK  ME 04957

15,700

546 AIRPORT RD

127 AT&T MOBILITY LLC

MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT

26,000 0 26,000 269.10

ATTN: PROPERTY TAX DEPT

1010 PINE, 9E-L-01

ST LOUIS  MO 63101

26,000

110 SUNSET HILL ROAD

138 AUDET'S AUTOMOTIVE AND SALVAGE, LLC

MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT

8,000 0 8,000 82.80

74 SMITHFIELD RD

NORRIDGEWOCK  ME 04957

COMPUTERS

7,900

100

54 B.R. OBERT & SONS LLC

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

12,900 0 12,900 133.51

PO BOX 422

NORRIDGEWOCK  ME 04957

12,900

30 WARD HILL ROAD

11 BROWN'S WELDING

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

3,800 0 3,800 39.33

561 SKOWHEGAN RD

NORRIDGEWOCK  ME 04957

3,800

561 SKOWHEGAN ROAD

94 CARDTRONICS USA INC

MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT

2,100 0 2,100 21.74

C/O HARDING & CARBONE INC

1235 NORTH LOOP W

STE 205

HOUSTON  TX 77008

2,100

WATERVILLE ROAD

40 CENTRAL MAINE CONCRETE LLC

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

13,200 0 13,200 136.62

PO BOX 422

NORRIDGEWOCK  ME 04957

13,200

490 SKOWHEGAN ROAD
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Subtotals:

86,800

86,800

0

0

86,800

86,800

898.39

898.39



125 CENTRAL MAINE FIREARMS

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

1,000 0 1,000 10.35

JEFF KING

PO BOX 154

NORRIDGEWOCK  ME 04957

COMPUTERS

800

200

53 GRIFFETH DRIVE

13 CHARTRAND, ELROY

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

16,700 0 16,700 172.85

205 SMITHFIELD RD

NORRIDGEWOCK  MAINE 04957

16,700

205 SMITHFIELD ROAD

14 CHARTRAND, ERIC

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

3,700 0 3,700 38.30

196 SMITHFIELD RD

NORRIDGEWOCK  MAINE 04957

3,700

196 SMITHFIELD ROAD

15 CHARTRAND, STEVEN

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

1,800 0 1,800 18.63

410 WARD HILL RD

NORRIDGEWOCK  ME 04957

1,800

242 SMITHFIELD ROAD

110 COCA-COLA BEVERAGES NORTHEAST, INC

MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT

2,700 0 2,700 27.95

1 EXECUTIVE PARK DRIVE

STE 330

BEDFORD  NH 03110

2,700

VARIOUS

20 COCHRAN, ALFRED/JUDITH

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

1,800 0 1,800 18.63

PO BOX 265

NORRIDGEWOCK  ME 04957

1,800

222 WATERVILLE ROAD

126 CONOPCO, INC.

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

1,100 0 1,100 11.39

GRANT THORNTON LLP

PO BOX 5195

OAK BROOK  IL 60522

1,100

124 COUNTRY KIDDIES CHILDCARE

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

4,600 0 4,600 47.61

C/O EMILY MITCHELL

265 STEWARD HILL RD

SKOWHEGAN  ME 04976

4,600

8 COLONIAL LN
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33,400

120,200

0

0

33,400

120,200

345.71

1,244.10



23 CUMBERLAND FARMS, INC

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

115,100 0 115,100 1,191.29

165 FLANDERS ROAD

WESTBOROUGH  MA 01581 1000

MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT

COMPUTERS

69,600

42,600

2,900

3 WATERVILLE ROAD

33 DAR-I-WHIP, LLC.

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

7,000 0 7,000 72.45

362 MERCER ROAD

NORRIDGEWOCK  ME 04957

7,000

120 MERCER RD

24 DAVE'S SERVICE

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

6,300 0 6,300 65.21

PO BOX 427

NORRIDGEWOCK  ME 04957

6,300

8 WADE STREET

25 DICKINSON, FRANK

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

14,300 0 14,300 148.01

411 SKOWHEGAN RD

NORRIDGEWOCK  ME 04957

14,300

411 SKOWHEGAN ROAD

26 DIRECTV

COMPUTERS

1,300 0 1,300 13.46

C/O KROLL LLC

PO BOX 2789

ADDISON  TX 75001

1,300

VARIOUS

28 DISH NETWORK LLC

COMPUTERS

4,800 0 4,800 49.68

PO BOX 6623

ENGLEWOOD  CO 80155

4,800

VARIOUS

27 DMO LANDSCAPING

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

1,100 0 1,100 11.39

19 SOPHIE MAY LANE

NORRIDGEWOCK  ME 04957

1,100

19 SOPHIE MAY LN

118 EVERETT'S CAR WASH

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

10,100 0 10,100 104.54

365 WILDER HILL RD

NORRIDGEWOCK  ME 04957

10,100
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160,000

280,200

0

0

160,000

280,200

1,656.03

2,900.13



30 FARRAND, CHARLES

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

7,700 0 7,700 79.69

110 WINDING HILL RD

NORRIDGEWOCK  ME 04957

7,700

110 WINDING HILL ROAD

131 FIRST DATA MERCHANT SERVICES LLC

MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT

1,100 0 1,100 11.39

PO BOX 4900

SCOTTSDALE  AZ 85261

1,100

65 MAIN STREET

90 FRIENDS FOODMART

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

39,500 0 39,500 408.83

C/O AHMED REHMAN

69 LANEY RD

MADISON  ME 04950

39,500

4 MADISON ROAD

34 FROHLICH, LEONARD E III

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

7,500 0 7,500 77.63

828 RIVER RD

NORRIDGEWOCK  ME 04957

7,500

828 RIVER ROAD

8 GRAYHAWK LEASING, LLC

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

19,300 0 19,300 199.76

1412 MAIN STREET

SUITE 1500

DALLAS  TX 75202 937

MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT

6,400

12,900

VARIOUS

128 GTP ACQUISITION PARTNERS III

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

20,800 0 20,800 215.28

PO BOX 723597

ATLANTA  GA 31139

20,800

SUNSET HILL ROAD

35 HARDY, JOHN

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

4,000 0 4,000 41.40

29 SMITHFIELD RD

NORRIDGEWOCK  ME 04957

4,000

78 HUGHES NETWORK SYSTEMS LLC

COMPUTERS

1,700 0 1,700 17.60

C/O RYAN LLC

PO BOX 460049

HOUSTON  TX 77056

1,700

VARIOUS
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101,600

381,800

0

0

101,600

381,800

1,051.58

3,951.71



38 KENNEBEC MARKET

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

54,600 0 54,600 565.11

HAREK LLC

PO BOX 462

NORRIDGEWOCK  ME 04957

54,600

12 MAIN STREET

3 KETTERER & KETTERER LAW FIRM

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

17,200 0 17,200 178.02

PO BOX 417

NORRIDGEWOCK  ME 04957

17,200

60 MAIN STREET

41 LAMBERT, TIMOTHY

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

10,500 0 10,500 108.68

166 SANDY RIVER RD

NORRIDGEWOCK  ME 04957

10,500

166 SANDY RIVER ROAD

93 MAINE RSA #1

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

30,900 0 30,900 319.82

C/O D&P #444-ME-444413

PO BOX 2629

ADDISON  TX 75001

MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT

21,300

9,600

SUNSET HILL ROAD

46 MICHONSKI BROTHERS

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

1,900 0 1,900 19.67

PO BOX 656

NORRIDGEWOCK  ME 04957

1,900

675 MADISON ROAD

98 MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO

MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT

17,400 0 17,400 180.09

525 HARBOUR PLACE DR

DAVIDSON  NC 28036

17,400

NEW BALANCE

135 NE FIREARMS

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

2,400 0 2,400 24.84

116 GOODWIN LN

SKOWHEGAN  ME 04976

2,400

116 GOODWIN LANE

48 NEW BALANCE ATHLETICS, INC

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

5,769,300 3,282,900 2,486,400 25,734.24

100 GUEST ST

BOSTON  MA 02135-2088

MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT

COMPUTERS

5,435,700

330,000

3,600

10 DEPOT STREET
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5,904,200

6,286,000

3,282,900

3,282,900

2,621,300

3,003,100

27,130.47

31,082.18



144 NICKERSON LANDSCAPE CO

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

64,200 0 64,200 664.47

20 BIGELOW HILL ROAD

NORRIDGEWOCK  ME 04957

64,200

20 BIGELOW HILL RD

51 NORRIDGEWOCK HOUSING CORP

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

24,400 6,600 17,800 184.23

PO BOX 2506

AUGUSTA  ME 04338-2506

24,400

FAIRMOUNT CIRCLE DRIVE

121 NORRIDGEWOCK SPRINGS

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

7,400 0 7,400 76.59

PO BOX 5

NORRIDGEWOCK  ME 04957

COMPUTERS

7,300

100

8 WATERVILLE ROAD

52 NORTHEAST BILLING ASSOCIATES

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

5,000 0 5,000 51.75

PO BOX 690

NORRIDGEWOCK  ME 04957

5,000

10 SOPHIE MAY LANE

143 NPRTO NORTH-EAST LLC

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

2,900 0 2,900 30.02

PO BOX 4900

DEPT 500

SCOTTSDALE  AZ 85261

2,900

VARIOUS

55 OOSOOLA COUNTRY & GAS STATION INC.

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

56,000 0 56,000 579.60

90 MERCER RD

NORRIDGEWOCK  ME 04957

56,000

90 MERCER ROAD

136 QUIMBY CHILD CARE CENTER

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

12,900 0 12,900 133.51

29 WATERVILLE RD

NORRIDGEWOCK  ME 04957

12,900

29 WATERVILLE RD

137 QUIMBY CHILD CARE CENTER

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

4,300 0 4,300 44.51

29 WATERVILLE RD

NORRIDGEWOCK  ME 04957

4,300

14 MERCER RD
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177,100

6,463,100

6,600

3,289,500

170,500

3,173,600

1,764.68

32,846.86



6 R.A. BERRY & SON

MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT

30,400 0 30,400 314.64

EDWARD J. BERRY

PO BOX 149

NORRIDGEWOCK  ME 04957

30,400

24 MAPLE STREET

57 ROWBOTTOM, ROBERT W

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

36,100 0 36,100 373.64

552 RIVER RD

NORRIDGEWOCK  ME 04957

36,100

552 RIVER ROAD

59 SCIENTIFIC GAMES INTERNATIONAL

COMPUTERS

1,300 0 1,300 13.46

C/O RYAN

PO BOX 4900

SCOTTSDALE  AZ 85261

1,300

VARIOUS

133 SIX PENNY JUG

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

20,100 0 20,100 208.04

C/O AMANDA CLARK

304 BURRILL HILL RD

NORRIDGEWOCK  ME 04957

20,100

66 MAIN ST

60 SKOWHEGAN SAVINGS BANK

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

77,600 59,100 18,500 191.48

PO BOX 250

SKOWHEGAN  ME 04976

MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT

COMPUTERS

31,200

28,600

17,800

9 MAIN ST

64 SPECTRUM NORTHEAST, LLC

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

992,600 0 992,600 10,273.41

C/O CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS

PO BOX 7467

CHARLOTTE  NC 02824 746

MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT

78,300

914,300

VARIOUS

102 SPECTRUM NORTHEAST, LLC.

MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT

700 0 700 7.25

TAX DEPT

PO BOX 7467

CHARLOTTE  NC 28241 7467

700

VARIOUS

32 SUN AUTO SALVAGE

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

18,700 0 18,700 193.55

586 SKOWHEGAN ROAD

NORRIDGEWOCK  ME 04957

MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT

6,400

12,300

586 SKOWHEGAN ROAD
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1,177,500

7,640,600

59,100

3,348,600

1,118,400

4,292,000

11,575.47

44,422.33



140 SUPERIOR PLUS ENERGY

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

5,700 0 5,700 59.00

1870 S WINTON RD

STE 200

ROCHESTER  NY 14618

5,700

129 SYNCHRONY BANK

COMPUTERS

2,900 0 2,900 30.02

C/O RYAN LLC

777 LONG RIDGE ROAD

STAMFORD  CT 06902

2,900

261 AIRPORT ROAD

63 TAYLOR, DEREK

MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT

75,100 0 75,100 777.29

DEREK TAYLOR CONSTRUCTION

482 WINDING HILL RD

NORRIDGEWOCK  ME 04957

75,100

43 BURRILL HILL ROAD

81 TIMEPAYMENT CORP

MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT

2,400 0 2,400 24.84

C/O CROWE LLP

PO BOX 7

SOUTH BEND  IN 46624-0007

2,400

252 BIGELOW HILL RD

2 VERIZON WIRELESS

MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT

17,500 0 17,500 181.13

PP TAX DEPT

PO BOX 635

BASKING RIDGE  NJ 07920 0635

17,500

SUNSET HILL

123 WALKER HOUND MANAGEMENT

MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT

1,800 0 1,800 18.63

36 SUNNY SHORE PLACE

OAKLAND  ME 04963

1,800

86 WASTE MGMT DISPOSAL SERVICES OF ME

MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT

1,512,800 0 1,512,800 15,657.48

C/O RYAN LLC

PO BOX 250329

ATLANTA  GA 30325

1,512,800

WASTE MANAGEMENT

99 WILLIAMS SCOTSMAN, INC.

MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT

5,700 2,200 3,500 36.23

PO BOX 6378

ELGIN  IL 60121

5,700

VARIOUS
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1,623,900

9,264,500

2,200

3,350,800

1,621,700

5,913,700

16,784.62

61,206.95



82 WM RENEWABLE ENERGY

MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT

595,400 0 595,400 6,162.39

C/O RYAN LLC

PO BOX 250329

ATLANTA  GA 30325

COMPUTERS

595,300

100

249 CROSSROADS WAY

75 YORK'S MARKET

FURNITURE & FIXTURES

11,000 0 11,000 113.85

PO BOX 366

NORRIDGEWOCK  ME 04957

11,000

71 MAIN STREET
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Final Totals:

606,400

9,870,900

0

3,350,800

606,400

6,520,100

6,276.24

67,483.19


